
相機接口

鏡頭總長 (mm)

淨重 (kg) 

物方最大視場FOV(Φmm)

放大倍率 β(x)

物方工作距 WD(mm)

像方最大 CCD 尺寸 (Φmm)

像方最佳 F/#

像方最佳 MTF30 (lp/mm)

最大物方景深 DoF(mm) 

像方畸變 (% max)

物方遠心度 (° max)

物像距 I/O(mm) 

機械參數 

ESCL-33-xW-y

平行（遠心）光源

光束直徑 33mm

C or F

188.5

-

33

 1.333

 48±1

 44(35mm Full)

10.3

 ≧ 80

±0.4@F20

≦ 0.1

 ≦ 0.1

283±1

光學參數

配套光源

46.5WD=48

Object space

F-Mount
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10.0
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.0

  -

36.0

62
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48.1

66
.0

  -

91.4

188.5

33.0

57.9

52
.0

  -0.
0

0.
1 Max 35mm Full

視野範圍 (mm x mm)

Link-2K(20.48mm) 

Link-4K(28.67mm) 

Link-8K(40.96mm) 

35mm Format(36.0mm×24.0mm)

15.36

21.51

30.73

27.01x18.00

規格書

大靶面双远心镜头

ESCM35F-33-AL
本產品詳情


